Palkintolista luokka A aikuiset kanit

© 00 N O U B~ W N P

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

Marjut Nokelainen
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Dita Hiillos
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Jenni & Jussi-Petteri Saarimaa
Veera Semi&Hannele Salo
Suvi Komppa

Eeva Fransman
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Satu Sivén
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Kati Lehti
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Ké&apidluppa - Luonnonharmaa

Sininen Wiener

Ké&apidluppa - Luonnonharmaa

Ké&apidluppa - Sininen

Hermeliini - Luonnonharmaa

Ké&apidluppa - Luonnonharmaa

Venalainen - Musta
Hermeliini - Musta otter

Suurihopea - Musta

Orimattila
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Perle-Egern 282,5 pistetta
Pienisaksanluppa - 95 pistetté
Luonnonharmaa

Leijonanharjas - 95 pistetta
Luonnonharmaa
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Hannele Hokkanen

Rosanna Salminen

Jaana Vainikka

Kirsi Hellsten

Johanna Penttinen

Jaana Vainikka

Rosanna Salminen

Mia Karvinen

Terhi Jarvinen

Jenni & Jussi-Petteri Saarimaa

Tiina Viittaniemi

Jenni Untinen

Kirsi Hellsten

Satu Sivén

Tiina Viittaniemi
Sandra Hagel
Janita Jasmavaara
Janita Jasmavaara
Elina Ruha

Satu Sivén

lina Lahti

Jonna Hautakangas

Mari Winqwist
Kati Lehti

Jaana Vainikka

Rosanna Salminen
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Rosanna Salminen
lina Lahti
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Hermeliini - Chinchilla

Pienirex - Marburginegern
Hermeliini - Musta otter
K&apibluppa - Luonnonharmaa
Suurihopea - Musta

Hermeliini - Valkoinen ps
Kaéapidluppa - Luonnonharmaa
Belgianjétti - Luonnonharmaa
Alaska

Ké&apidluppa - Sininen

Kasmirluppa
Ruskeasiamsoopeli

Pienirex - Castor

Kaapidluppa - Luonnonsininen
Leijonanharjas - Luonnonruskea
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